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Volum de contractes per adjudicataris — ANY 2018

Adjudicatari Import %
ABEMAR SL 627,40 0,027
ABM-REXEL SLU 520,15 0,022
ACTIVE CATMIL SL 276,73 0,012
AEROBIC AND FITNESS SL 757,14 0,033
AILLANTS SANTA COLOMA SL 2.937,00 0,126
ALASA PASCUA, MARIA CARME 190,08 0,008
ALPE POOLS SL 943,15 0,041
ANTUCO SL 3.777,47 0,163
APLICLOR WATER SOLUTIONS SA 6.994,70 0,301
AUGUSTA CAR SL 870,57 0,037
AUTORCARS NIKA SL 5.117,44 0,220

AYTOS SOLUCIONES INFORMATICAS

SLU 2.250,00 0,097
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BARTOLI GUILLEMAT, JOSEP

BESTCYCLING SL

BIOCHLOR SL

CANALAI COMUNICACION 2014 SLU

CASNET 96 SL

CENTROS COMERCIALES CARREFOUR
SA

CINMAQ SL

COMERCIAL BLAUTEC CL

COMERCIAL REUS4ALTRE SL

COMERCIAL STC BAIX CAMP SL

CONSELL ESPORTIU DEL BAIX CAMP

CONSORCI ADMINISTRACIO PUBLICA
OBERTA DE CATALUNYA

CONSULTING TECNICO DITECSA SL

COPIADORES IMPRESSORES
ACCESORIS SL

200,00

809,91

370,00

299,20

2.639,29

90,91

2.645,12

13.654,95

207,49

1.561,14

28.161,56

222,30

3.800,00

2.918,40

0,009

0,035

0,016

0,013

0,114

0,004

0,114

0,587

0,009

0,067

1,212

0,010

0,163

0,126
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CREU ROJA 563,20 0,024
CRONO CHIP SL 4.150,00 0,179
CRONOSPORT SL 11.670,00 0,502
DADES | SERVEIS SA 10.025,56 0,431
DECOMACEGA SL 2.568,12 0,110
DISAMTO ALWAYS SL 54,81 0,002
DISSENY & ART TGN SL 3.970,79 0,171
DISSENY TEA3 SL 352,00 0,015
DROGAS Y PINTURAS LA MODERNA SA 1.540,38 0,066
ENDESA ENERGIA SAU 656.000,00 28,223
ELECTROCALBET SA 229,75 0,010
E'IXIPRESA MUNICIPAL DE TRANSPORTS 449 68 0,019
ENE TARRAGONA SA 2.11491 0,091
ENGINYERS CONSULTORS DEL CAMP 950,00 0,041

SLP
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ESPORT 3 SERVEIS ALTERNATIUS SL 19.545,75 0,841
EXERCYCLE SL 5.946,90 0,256
FABRICATS | MANIPULATS SIGNO SL 6.020,20 0,259
FARMACIA GARCIA CB 215,12 0,009
FEDERACIO CATALANA D’ATLETISME 2.766,89 0,119
FERRETERIA MATI GRAU SA 172,09 0,007
FIRSTCARE SL 270,44 0,012
FONTS TARRACONOVA SL 252,07 0,011
FOTO13 81,91 0,004
FUNDACIO PRIVADA ONADA 304.344,62 13,094
FUNDACIO TARRAGONA 2017 2.520,66 0,108
GESTION CUATRO ESTUDIOS SLU 1.972,00 0,085
GESTION Y PROYECTOS 2018 SLU 3.555,50 0,153

GONZALEZ VIDAL, J. 926,49 0,040
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GRAFIQUES PORSA SL

GREENCOURT SL

GS OFIMATICA SL

HIDRO TARRACO SA

ICOT SA

INBECA WELLNESS EQUIPMENT SL

INFORDISA SA

JAESTIC SL

JIMENEZ FORTUNY, JORGE

KLEVER SOFTWARE Y SISTEMAS SL

LAUSIN Y VICENTE SL

LIDERA HIGIENE SL

LOPEZ PICO, AMADA

MADERAS MARTORELL DE TARRAGONA
SL

1.350,50

898,00

2.112,83

3.121,21

796,95

919,50

2.800,52

306,00

624,00

8.690,75

650,00

1.358,28

1.281,58

330,57

0,058

0,039

0,091

0,134

0,034

0,040

0,120

0,013

0,027

0,374

0,028

0,058

0,055

0,014
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MAPFRE ESPANA COMPANIA DE
SEGUROS Y REASEGUROS

MARTIN CARRENO, IVAN

MATERIALS CONSTRUCCIO
TORREFORTA SL

MONDO IBERICA SA

MONTENEGRO ALVAREZ, ALBERTO

MORCILLO BORONAT, MIGUEL

MOTOR 23 SA

MOYA JARDIM, HELDER

NIKKO CENTER MOTORS SL

ONE TIME OXY SL

OPCION A SERVICIOS GENERALES SL

PAMIES ALMENARA, JOAN

PAREDES MARTINEZ, J. JESUS

PARIS PAPELERIA TECNICA E
INFORMATICA SL

826,45

867,93

1.307,19

198,17

300,00

1.040,00

933,90

300,00

14.800,00

1.758,22

19.037,46

131,98

250,00

32,69

0,036

0,037

0,056

0,009

0,013

0,045

0,040

0,013

0,637

0,076

0,819

0,006

0,011

0,001
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PHOENIX VIGILANCIA Y SEGURIDAD SA

PORQUERES MAELLA, LLUIS

PNEUMATICOS SEVIL SA

PRAXAIR ESPANA SLU

PROTECCIO | SEGURETAT TARRAGONA

SL

PUIG ANDREU, JOAN

QUIMICA DEL FRANCOLI SA

RABASSO CAZORLA, FERRAN

RED ESPANOLA DE SERVICIOS RESSA

RUNNING SOLUTIONS SL

SALES ALTAVA PORCAR SL

SALTER SPORT SA

SALTOKI REUS SL

SANEJAMENTS VIVES SL

11.644,00

586,34

8,59

648,36

2.091,43

362,00

795,75

300,00

2.133,72

5.085,00

490,91

31.844,66

3.738,34

225,13

0,501

0,025

0,000

0,028

0,090

0,016

0,034

0,013

0,092

0,219

0,021

1,370

0,161

0,010
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SEGURIDAD DELON 1961 SL

SERVICIO DE CONTENEDORES
HIGIENICOS SANITARIOS SAU

SERVEI INTEGRAL DE FINQUES
URBANES SL

SERVEIS METAL-LURGICS DG SL

SERVEIS PER L’EDUCACIO | LESPORT |
EL LLEURE SL

SERVIS COMPLET SL

SOCIEDAD ESTATAL CORREOS Y
TELEGRAFOS SA

SPORTS FEVI SL

STAFF SEDO SL

STB MARCADORES BARCELONA SL

SUCESORES DE JOSE MORELL SA

SUMINISTROS QUERALT SA

SYG SA

TALLERS DENIS SA

530,40

1.082,75

23.995,71

1.452,23

951.072,69

279,00

467,19

3.995,53

4.675,23

1.875,00

1.313,54

1.994,62

786,60

4.361,18

0,023

0,047

1,032

0,062

40,919

0,012

0,020

0,172

0,201

0,081

0,057

0,086

0,034

0,188
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TAMEDIAXA SA

TARRACO CENTER SA

TELIC SAU

T-INNOVA INGENIERIA APLICADA SA

TNS TARRAGONA 2006 SL

TOT MAQUINARIA SEGARRA SL

TRADE CENTER TARRAGONA SL

URBASER SA

VALLAS, MONTAJES Y EVENTOS SLU

VALLVE NAVARRO, XAVIER

VALLVERDU AGULLED, DAVID

VERMA 2009 SL

VINUESA, VALLAS Y CERCADOS SL

VINAS TORREBLANCA SL

1.800,00

478,72

108,14

7.295,72

250,87

1.065,33

213,72

698,00

1.797,50

43.338,90

1.263,50

49,80

995,00

252,14

0,077

0,021

0,005

0,314

0,011

0,046

0,009

0,030

0,077

1,865

0,054

0,002

0,043

0,011
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VIRGILI ROBERT, MONTSERRAT 11.717,11 0,504
WELAAN SA 104,00 0,004
_)Fégi(;\ SANITARIA | SOCIAL SANTA 1.867,77 0,080
XIMENIS MARCOQOS, F. 81,00 0,003
TOTAL 2.324.309,73 100,000



